Broadwindsor - Dorchester

Wednesday Only

Broadwindsor, opp White Lion
Mosterton, Admiral Hood

South Perrott, Coach and Horses
Winyards Gap, Winyards Gap Inn
Beaminster, Red Lion

Hooke, Post Office Cottages
Toller Porcorum, Old Swan Inn
Maiden Newton, Hill View
Frampton, St Marys Church
Grimstone, opp The Royal Yeoman
Dorchester, Acland Road

Dorchester, South Station

0905
0912
0919
0922
0934
0950
0957
1002
1007
1009
1019
1021



Dorchester - Broadwindsor

Wednesday Only

Dorchester, South Station
Dorchester, Trinity Street (Stop C1)
Grimstone, Royal Yeoman Inn
Frampton, Church Lane

Maiden Newton, Newton Road
Toller Porcorum, opp Old Swan Inn
Hooke, opp Post Office Cottages
Beaminster, opp Red Lion
Winyards Gap, Winyards Gap Inn
South Perrott, Coach and Horses
Mosterton, Admiral Hood

Broadwindsor, Post Office

1320
1322
1332
1335
1340
1345
1352
1408
1420
1423
1430
1437



